
Weekly Activities Schedule 

          January 2023   
 Activity Start 

Time 

End 

Time 

Location 

 

Notes 

Monday - Yoga 
- Make your scrub 
- Papiamento Class 
- Bottle painting 
- Bingo 
-Song trivia 
- Live music 
 

 9:00 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
11:30am 
1:00 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
6:00pm 

 9:45 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 
12:00pm 
2:00 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 
8:00pm 

Activities  
Activities 
Activities 
Activities 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 

 
 
 
 

Tuesday - Bracelet Making 
- Kids Water balloon 
Contest 
 
- Musical chairs  
- Kids Painting 
- Beer drinking 
contest 
-Live music  
 

9:30 a.m. 
11:30 p.m. 
 
 
1:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 
 
4:00pm 
 

10:00 a.m. 
 12:00 p.m. 
 
 
2:00 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 
 
6:00pm 
 

Activities 
Activities 
Courtyard 
 
Adult Pool 
Activities 
Adult Pool 
 
Adult Pool 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday - Arts & Craft 
- Water Zumba 
 
- Bingo  
-Pop the balloon 
(adult) 
- Carnival Night 
 
 

10:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
 
2:00 p.m. 
3:30pm 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 

10:30 a.m. 
11:15 a.m. 
 
3:00 p.m. 
4:00p.m 
 
8:00 p.m. 
 
 

Activities 
Adult Pool 
 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
 
Adult Pool 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Thursday - Painting(kids) 
- Water games in 
the pool 
- Water balloon 
contest  
- Kids sweet corner 
- Beer contest 
-Live Music 

9:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
 
11:30 a.m. 
 
1:30 p.m. 
3:30pm 
6:00 p.m. 
 

10:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
 
12:00 p.m. 
 
2:00 p.m. 
4:00pm 
8:00 p.m. 

Activities 
Waterslide Pool 
 
Waterslide Pool 
 
Activities 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Friday  
- Make your scrub 
- Bingo 
 
- Pool DJ Fun  
- Live Music 
 
 

 
10:00 a.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
 
3:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
 

 
10:30 a.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
 
5:00 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
 

 
Activities 
Adult Pool 
 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Saturday - Art & Craft  
- It is Jenga  
 
- Fish the bottle 
- Pop the 
balloons(kids) 
 
- Pool DJ Fun  
- Live Music 
 

10:00 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
 
1:00 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 
 
 
3:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 
 
1:30 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
 
 
5:00 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 

Activities  
Waterslide 
 
Waterslide 
Waterslide 
 
 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
 

 

Sunday 

 

 

 
  Fun Sunday 
 
- Pool DJ Fun 
- Live Band 
 
 
 

 
 
 
3:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
 
 

 
 
 
5:00 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Adult Pool 
Adult Pool 
 
 

 
 
 
Live Music 
Live Music 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  


