

## Weekly Activities Schedule

January 2023



	Activity	Start	End	Location	Notes
		<b>Time</b>	<b>Time</b>		
Monday	<ul> <li>Yoga</li> <li>Make your scrub</li> <li>Papiamento Class</li> <li>Bottle painting</li> <li>Bingo</li> <li>Song trivia</li> <li>Live music</li> </ul>	9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:30am 1:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 6:00pm	9:45 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00pm 2:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 8:00pm	Activities Activities Activities Activities Activities Adult Pool Adult Pool Adult Pool	BUNGO
Tuesday	- Bracelet Making - Kids Water balloon Contest	9:30 a.m. 11:30 p.m.	10:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Activities Activities Courtyard	
	<ul><li>Musical chairs</li><li>Kids Painting</li><li>Beer drinking</li><li>contest</li></ul>	1:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m.	2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m.	Adult Pool Activities Adult Pool	
	-Live music	4:00pm	6:00pm	Adult Pool	
Wednesday	- Arts & Craft - Water Zumba	10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m. 11:15 a.m.	Activities Adult Pool	BUNGO
	- Bingo -Pop the balloon (adult)	2:00 p.m. 3:30pm	3:00 p.m. 4:00p.m	Adult Pool Adult Pool	
	- Carnival Night	6:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	Adult Pool	
Thursday	- Painting(kids) - Water games in the pool	9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	Activities Waterslide Pool	or I was
	- Water balloon contest	11:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Waterslide Pool	TO THE PARTY OF TH
	- Kids sweet corner - Beer contest -Live Music	1:30 p.m. 3:30pm 6:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m. 4:00pm 8:00 p.m.	Activities Adult Pool Adult Pool	

Saturday  - Art & Craft - It is Jenga - Fish the bottle - Pop the balloons(kids)  - Pool DJ Fun - Live Music  Fun Sunday  - Pool DJ Fun - Live Band - Art & Craft 11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:30 p.m. 11:30 p.m	Friday	<ul><li>- Make your scrub</li><li>- Bingo</li><li>- Pool DJ Fun</li><li>- Live Music</li></ul>	10:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	10:30 a.m. 3:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Activities Adult Pool Adult Pool Adult Pool	BINGO
- Live Music 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Adult Pool  Sunday - Pool DJ Fun 3:00 pm 5:00 p.m. Adult Pool Live Music	Saturday	<ul><li>It is Jenga</li><li>Fish the bottle</li><li>Pop the balloons(kids)</li></ul>	11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	11:30 a.m. 1:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m.	Waterslide Waterslide Waterslide	
- Pool DJ Fun 3:00 pm 5:00 p.m. Adult Pool Live Music			-			
	Sunday	- Pool DJ Fun	•	•		

